HUNTINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
Request Form for the 2021 Advanced Placement Exams

Last Name First Name Date
Address Phone# Grade
9 Digit Student ID # Date of Birth
Please indicate if you have been approved for College Board testing accommodations.
(YES /NO)
Please place an “X” on the line next to each exam (listed below) that you plan on taking.
WEEK 1 Morning Session — 7:45 a.m. Afternoon Session - 11:45 a.m.
Monday, May 3™ ___ U.S.Gov’t. & Politics (12™ Grade)
Tuesday, May 4 __ Calculus AB ___ Human Geography
____ Calculus BC

Wednesday, May 5% ___ English Literature ___ Physics 1: Algebra-Based

& Composition (12" Grade)
Thursday, May 6 ___ United States History ___ Computer Science A
Friday, May 7™ _ Chemistry ___ European History

2-D Art and Design and Drawing (portfolio assembly/submission all day)

WEEK 2 Morning Session — 7:45 a.m. Afternoon Session - 11:45 a.m.
Monday, May 10%

French Language and Culture _ Macroeconomics
World History: Modern

Tuesday, May 11™ ___ Seminar _ Latin
___ Spanish Language and Culture ___ Psychology
Wednesday, May 12 English Language ___ Microeconomics
& Composition (11" Grade) __ Music Theory
Thursday, May 13% __ Statistics
Friday, May 14% ____ Biology ____ Environmental Science

___ Ttalian Language and Culture

Please check here if you are taking AP Research _

For Office Use Only: (Please Circle Amount Paid)
One Exam =$95 Two Exams=%$190 Three Exams =$285 Four Exams =$380 Five Exams = $475 Six Exams = $570
Seven Exams - $665 AP Seminar =$143 AP Research = $143 FEE WAIVER APPROVED

DATE: CHECK/M.O. #: TOTAL AMOUNT §

Please bring this form and payment to Guidance West.



